

THE DORCHESTER FESTIVE HAMPERS

Nutrition and allergens



THE
DORCHESTER

DORCHESTER COLLECTION



Our range of festive hampers include a variety of the products listed below.

Exclusive to The Dorchester, this blend has been expertly crafted by Jing's tea masters for a unique flavour. Expect rich and robust intensity, balanced with top notes of honey and malt from the delicate, golden-tipped buds of Assam's finest tea gardens. Enjoy with or without milk.

Tasting notes: Malt, honey, raisin

Weight: 100g

PARCAFE, THE DORCHESTER COFFEE
'THE ONE ' 100% SPECIALITY ARABICA

'The One' by Difference Coffee Company is creamy, well rounded, and beautifully sweet. Bold notes of roasted nuts and caramel with a bittersweet cocoa, make it the perfect espresso or a strong filter brew.

Weight: 250g

THE DORCHESTER VANILLA
SHORTBREAD BISCUITS

INGREDIENTS

Fortified wheat flour (**WHEAT** flour, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin), butter (**MILK**), cornflour, sugar, vanilla extract, salt.

For allergens see ingredients in **BOLD**.
Made in an environment that handles nuts.

Store in a cool dry place.

Minimum weight: 165g

Manufactured in the UK by Fiona Cairns for
The Dorchester, 53 Park Lane, London W1K 1QA

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

	Per 100g
Energy	2144 kJ 513 kcal
Fat	25.7g
of which Saturates	17g
Carbohydrate	65.9g
of which Sugars	21.1g
Protein	4g
Salt	0.74g

THE DORCHESTER ROSEMARY
& SEA SALT BISCUITS

INGREDIENTS

Fortified wheat flour (**WHEAT** flour, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin), butter (**MILK**), sugar, cornflour, rosemary, salt, sea salt.

For allergens see ingredients in **BOLD**.

Made in an environment that handles nuts.

Store in a cool dry place.

Minimum weight: 165g

Manufactured in the UK by Fiona Cairns for
The Dorchester, 53 Park Lane, London W1K 1QA

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

	Per 100g
Energy	2026 kJ 484 kcal
Fat	27.4g
of which Saturates	17.9g
Carbohydrate	43.2g
of which Sugars	16.8g
Protein	3.2g
Salt	0.93g

CHOCOLATE FAÇADE OF THE DORCHESTER HOTEL

INGREDIENTS

Dark chocolate (sugar, cocoa butter, emulsifier: sunflower lecithin, natural vanilla flavour), bronze powder (E172*) cocoa solids 64% minimum, milk solids 35% minimum.

For allergens see ingredients in **BOLD**.

Made in an environment that handles gluten, milk, nuts, soya, fish and may contain traces.

*Colours may have an adverse effect on activity and attention in children.

Store in a cool dark place with no direct sunlight.
Consume within 1 month.

Net weight: 115g

Handmade in the UK by The Dorchester, 53 Park Lane,
London W1K 1QA

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

	Per 100g
Energy	2785.1 kJ 665.2 kcal
Fat	36.5g
of which Saturates	21.7g
Carbohydrate	82.6g
of which Sugars	81.7g
Protein	6.5g
Salt	0.08g

THE DORCHESTER STRAWBERRY JAM

INGREDIENTS

*Strawberries, *sugar, *lemon juice,
gelling agent: *agar agar.

Prepared with 77% of fruits for 100g
of finished product.

*Product of organic agriculture.

May contain traces of **NUTS, EGGS, MILK**
GMO Free organic product, made in France.

Store at room temperature away from light.
Refrigerate after opening and consume within 2 weeks.

Net Weight: 220g

Manufactured in France by Tea Together for
The Dorchester, 53 Park Lane, London W1K 1QA

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

	Per 100g
Energy	873 kJ 205 kcal
Fat	0.5g
of which Saturates	0.1g
Carbohydrate	50g
of which Sugars	47g
Protein	0.5g
Salt	0.01g

THE DORCHESTER TOMATO CHUTNEY

INGREDIENTS

Plum tomato (32%), onions, malt vinegar (**BARLEY** malt vinegar, **BARLEY** malt extract), sugar, cane molasses, humectant (glycerol), mixed spices (coriander seed, salt, turmeric, cinnamon, paprika, sugar, garlic powder, onion powder, cumin seed, ginger, black pepper, cardamom, chilli powder, clove, nutmeg, fenugreek, corn flour, fennel, **CELERY**, sunflower oil, bay leaves), **MUSTARD** powder (**MUSTARD** flour).

For allergens see ingredients in **BOLD**.

Made in an environment that handles gluten, milk, nuts, soya, fish and may contain traces.

Refrigerate after opening and consume within 1 month.

Net weight: 205g

Handmade in the UK by The Dorchester, 53 Park Lane,
London W1K 1QA

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

	Per 100g
Energy	602 kJ 144 kcal
Fat	0g
of which Saturates	0g
Carbohydrate	31g
of which Sugars	26g
Protein	0g
Salt	0.15g

THE DORCHESTER ORGANIC ORANGE MARMALADE

INGREDIENTS

Can sugar*, orange* (18%), bitter orange* (17%),
lemon juice*.

Prepared with 35g of fruits per 100g of finished
product. *Product of organic agriculture.

May contain traces of **NUTS, EGGS, MILK**.

GMO Free organic product, made in France.

Store at room temperature away from light.
Refrigerate after opening and consume within 2 weeks.

Net Weight: 220g

Manufactured in France by Tea Together for
The Dorchester, 53 Park Lane, London W1K 1QA

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

	Per 100g
Energy	1125 kJ 265 kcal
Fat	0.5g
of which Saturates	0.1g
Carbohydrate	65g
of which Sugars	65g
Protein	0.5g
Salt	0.01g

COWORTH PARK HONEY

Produce of England

Net weight: 340g

Beekeeper: John Stevens
Coworth Park, Blacknest Road, Ascot,
Berkshire SL5 7SE

Infants can begin to enjoy honey after
their first birthday.

THE DORCHESTER HOMEMADE CHRISTMAS PUDDING

INGREDIENTS

Dried sultanas, dried raisins, dried currants, mixed peel (**SULPHUR DIOXIDE**), London Pride beer (water, malted **BARLEY**, hops), Guinness stout beer (**BARLEY**), apple, orange, dark rum, prune, dark brown sugar, brandy, Madeira wine, sherry, Grand Marnier liqueur, vegetable suet (vegetable oils (sustainable palm, sunflower), **WHEAT** flour with added calcium, iron, niacin, thiamin), candied ginger, lemon zest, orange zest, **ALMONDS**, **WHEAT** flour, **EGG**, breadcrumbs (**WHEAT** flours with added calcium, iron, niacin, thiamin).

For allergens see ingredients in **BOLD**.

Made in an environment that handles gluten, milk, nuts, soya, fish and may contain traces.

This product contains Alcohol – ABV 1.6%

Store in a cool dry place.

Net weight: 500g

Handmade in the UK by The Dorchester, 53 Park Lane, London W1K 1QA

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

	Per 100g
Energy	944 kJ 224 kcal
Fat	6.8g
of which Saturates	3.44g
Carbohydrate	37.12g
of which Sugars	31.2g
Protein	3.2g
Salt	0.16g

THE DORCHESTER HOMEMADE CHRISTMAS PUDDING - Alcohol-free

INGREDIENTS

Dried sultanas, dried raisins, orange juice, dried currants, mixed peel (**SULPHUR DIOXIDE**), gluten-free **OATS**, apple, orange, prune, dark brown sugar, gluten-free flour (flour blend (rice, potato, tapioca, maize, buckwheat)), gluten-free vegan suet (vegetable oil, (85%) (sustainable palm oil, sunflower oil), rice flour) candied ginger, lemon zest, orange zest.

For allergens see ingredients in **BOLD**.

Made in an environment that handles gluten, milk, nuts, soya, fish and may contain traces.

Store in a cool dry place.

Net weight: 500g

Handmade in the UK by The Dorchester, 53 Park Lane,
London W1K 1QA

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

	Per 100g
Energy	952 kJ 225.68 kcal
Fat	5.84g
of which Saturates	2.96g
Carbohydrate	41.2g
of which Sugars	30.56g
Protein	21.6g
Salt	0.11g

THE DORCHESTER CHRISTMAS CAKE

INGREDIENTS

Sugar, mixed vine fruit (19%) (sultanas, raisins, currants), **ALMONDS** (10%), pasteurised free-range **EGG**, butter (**MILK**), invert sugar syrup, wheat flour (**WHEAT** flour, calcium carbonate, folic acid, iron, niacin, thiamin), brandy, glucose-fructose syrup, cherries, water, glucose syrup, humectants (sorbitol syrup, vegetable glycerol), shea oil, ginger, cane molasses, apricot purée, stabilisers (tragacanth, xanthan gum), lemon zest, salt, sherry, preservative (potassium sorbate), oranges, raising agents (sodium carbonate, diphosphates), orange zest, ground cinnamon, sunflower oil, mixed spices, acidity regulators (citric acid, trisodium citrate), gelling agent (pectin), free-range dried **EGG** albumen, coconut oil, emulsifiers (acacia gum, sunflower lecithin, rapeseed lecithin), colours (anthocyanins, titanium dioxide, iron oxide, plain caramel), ethanol, orange juice from concentrate, tangerine oil.

For allergens including cereals containing gluten, please see ingredients in **BOLD**. May contain other nuts and peanuts. Although every care has been taken to remove the fruit stones, some may remain.

This product contains alcohol.

Store in a cool dry place away from direct sunlight.

Minimum weight: 1.145kg

Manufactured in the UK by Fiona Cairns Bakery for The Dorchester, 53 Park Lane, London W1K 1QA

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

	Per 100g
Energy	1586 kJ 379 kcal
Fat	12.1g
of which Saturates	4.1g
Carbohydrate	63.4g
of which Sugars	51.5g
Fibre	2.1g
Protein	4g
Salt	0.4g

THE DORCHESTER CHRISTMAS CAKE

Alcohol-free

INGREDIENTS

Sugar, mixed vine fruit (20%) (sultanas, raisins, currants), **ALMONDS** (10%), pasteurised free-range **EGG**, butter (**MILK**), invert sugar syrup, wheat flour (**WHEAT** flour, calcium carbonate, folic acid, iron, niacin, thiamin), glucose-fructose syrup, cherries, water, glucose syrup, orange juice from concentrate, humectants (sorbitol syrup, vegetable glycerol), shea oil, cane molasses, ginger, apricot purée, oranges, stabilisers (tragacanth, xanthan gum), salt, lemon zest, preservative (potassium sorbate), raising agents (sodium carbonate, diphosphates), ground cinnamon, orange zest, gelling agent (pectin), acidity regulators (citric acid, sodium citrates, trisodium citrate), sunflower oil, mixed spices, dried free-range **EGG** albumen, coconut oil, colours (plain caramel, anthocyanins, titanium dioxide, iron oxide), emulsifiers (acacia gum, sunflower lecithin, rapeseed lecithin), ethanol, maltodextrin, tangerine oil.

For allergens including cereals containing gluten, please see ingredients in **BOLD**. May contain other nuts and peanuts. Although every care has been taken to remove the fruit stones, some may remain.

Store in a cool dry place away from direct sunlight.

Minimum weight: 1.124kg min.

Manufactured in the UK by Fiona Cairns Bakery for The Dorchester, 53 Park Lane, London W1K 1QA

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

	Per 100g
Energy	1614 kJ 387 kcal
Fat	12.3g
of which Saturates	4.4g
Carbohydrate	64.6g
of which Sugars	52.5g
Fibre	2.1g
Protein	4.0g
Salt	0.4g

THE DORCHESTER PISTACHIO NUTS

INGREDIENTS

PISTACHIOS (99%), salt

For allergens including cereals containing gluten, please see ingredients in **BOLD**. May also contain peanuts, other nuts, milk, soya, sesame seeds, gluten.

Store in a cool dry place.

Net Weight: 70g

Manufactured in the UK by The Dormen Food Company for The Dorchester, 53 Park Lane, London W1K 1QA

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

	Per 100g
Energy	2390 kJ 577 kcal
Fat	46g
of which Saturates	5.9g
Carbohydrate	10g
of which Sugars	7.2g
Protein	25g
Salt	1.38g

CAKE & FLOWERS ASSORTED
FESTIVE PRALINE BOX (9)

INGREDIENTS

Cream (**MILK**), milk chocolate (sugar, cocoa butter, dried skimmed **MILK**, emulsifier sunflower lecithin, natural vanilla flavour), dark chocolate (sugar, cocoa butter, emulsifier sunflower lecithin, natural vanilla flavour), milk, butter (**MILK**), **PECAN NUTS**, **HAZELNUTS**, **ALMONDS**, glucose syrup, sugar, cocoa butter, salt, vanilla, food colouring (E102, E133, E124, E171*), titanium dioxide.

Cocoa solids 64% minimum, milk solids 35% minimum.

For allergens, see ingredients in **BOLD**.

Made in a kitchen that handles soya, milk, gluten, nuts, and eggs.

*Colours may have an adverse effect on activity and attention in children.

Store in a cool dry place away from direct sunlight.

Net Weight: 90g

Handmade in the UK at The Dorchester, 53 Park Lane,
London W1K 1QA

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

	Per 100g
Energy	3622 kJ 869 kcal
Fat	45.8g
of which Saturates	30.5g
Carbohydrate	68.6g
of which Sugars	53.4g
Protein	7.6g
Salt	0.648g

THE DORCHESTER HOT CHOCOLATE

INGREDIENTS

Dark chocolate (cocoa beans, sugar, cocoa butter, emulsifier: **SOYA** lecithin, vanilla extract).

Dark chocolate contains 61% cocoa solids minimum.

For allergens including cereals containing gluten, please see ingredients in **BOLD**.

May contain milk, gluten, peanuts, nuts, eggs and sesame

Store in a cool dry place.

Net weight: 250g

Manufactured in the UK by The Chocolate Society for The Dorchester, 53 Park Lane, London W1K 1QA

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

	Per 100g
Energy	579 kJ 2422.5 kcal
Fat	41g
of which Saturates	24g
Carbohydrate	49g
of which Sugars	38g
Protein	5.4g
Fibre	6.9g
Salt	0.0g

WINE

Gavi di Gavi, San Silvestro

Product of Italy

ABV 12.5%, Volume 75cl

Please note, this product contains the allergen
(SULPHITES)

You must be 18 or over to purchase this product.

Sauvignon Blanc, Mahi

Product of New Zealand

ABV 13.5%, Volume 75cl

Please note, this product contains the allergen
(SULPHITES)

You must be 18 or over to purchase this product.

Petit Chablis, Brocard

Product of France

ABV 13%, Volume 75cl

Please note, this product contains the allergen
(SULPHITES)

You must be 18 or over to purchase this product.

Chablis W. Fevre

Product of France

ABV 12.5%, Volume 75cl

Please note, this product contains the allergen
(SULPHITES)

You must be 18 or over to purchase this product.

Rioja Limited Edition, Beronia

Product of Spain

14 ABV %, Volume 75cl

Please note, this product contains the allergen
(SULPHITES)

You must be 18 or over to purchase this product.

Neil Ellis Stellenbosch

Cabernet Sauvignon

Product of South Africa

ABV 14%, Volume 75cl

Please note, this product contains the allergen
(SULPHITES)

You must be 18 or over to purchase this product.

Château La Fleur de Bouard

Product of France

ABV 13.5%, Volume 75cl

Please note, this product contains the allergen
(SULPHITES)

You must be 18 or over to purchase this product.

**Please note, vintages and ABV % of wines are subject to change depending on stock levels*

WILD IDOL NON-ALCOHOLIC SPARKLING ROSÉ

Volume 75cl

INGREDIENTS

Natural grape varieties: Müller-Thurgau
and Merlot

25kcal per 100g

No added sugar.

Alcohol-free, Halal certified.

VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL CHAMPAGNE BRUT NV

Product of France

ABV 12%, 75cl

Please note, this product contains the allergen
(**SULPHITES**)

You must be 18 or over to purchase this product.

THE DORCHESTER OLD TOM GIN

Product of the UK

ABV 43%, 70cl

You must be 18 or over to purchase this product.

LONDON ESSENCE TONIC

200ml

INGREDIENTS

Sparkling water, pure fructose, flavourings (natural
citrus flavourings, natural flavouring, juniper distillate,
quinine), acid (citric acid).

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

	Per 100ml
Energy	86 kJ 20 kcal
Carbohydrate	4.3g
of which Sugars	4.3g
Contains negligible amounts of fat, saturates, protein and salt.	